The First Prize winner will receive one (1) Digilent Zybo, an entry-level development 

environment for evaluating the Zynq-7000 family of FPGAs (further details available at 

http://www.xilinx.com/products/boards-and-kits/1-4AZFTE.htm). Approximate Retail Value: one 

hundred and ninety one dollars ($191).   

Two (2) Runners Up will each have their caption, name, title and affiliation featured in the next 

issue of Xcell Journal. 

No prize substitutions or cash equivalents, except at the sole discretion of the Sponsor if an 

advertised prize becomes unavailable.